urban ARCHAEOLOGY

BATHROOM MIRRORS

13/8"

Circular Wall Mirror

20" [shown] UA2552 BA

25" UA2553 BA

20" 25"

$1,375 $2,010 Polished Brass

$1,620 $2,180 Green Patina*, Brown Patina*
Antique Brass*

$1,750 $2,320 Statuary Brown [gloss or matte]*
Statuary Black [gloss or matte]*

$2,105 $2,540 Polished Nickel, Satin Nickel*

Note:

$305
$405

$690
$790

Light Pewter*, Polished Chrome
Black Nickel [gloss or matte]*

Custom finishes not returnable

Our metals are living finishes;

they will change overtime
and will never rust

Curved mirrors come with flat edges;

for beveled edges, call for pricing.

Replacement Mirror with No Bevel

17 3/16"@ UAB118 BG
23 3/16"9UA6119 BG

Replacement Mirror with 1" Bevel
17 3/16"@UA6118-B BG
23 3/16"0UAB119-B BG
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