



Circular Wall Mirror

20" [shown] UA2552 BA		
		553 BA
20	UAZ	
20"	25"	
\$1,375	\$2,010	Polished Brass
\$1,620	\$2,180	Green Patina*, Brown Patina* Antique Brass*
\$1,750	\$2,320	Statuary Brown [gloss or matte]* Statuary Black [gloss or matte]*
\$2,105	\$2,540	Polished Nickel, Satin Nickel* Light Pewter*, Polished Chrome Black Nickel [gloss or matte]*
	*	Custom finishes not returnable
	Note:	Our metals are living finishes; they will change overtime and will never rust
		Curved mirrors come with flat edges; for beveled edges, call for pricing.
	\$305 \$405	Replacement Mirror with No Bevel 17 3/16"ØUA6118 BG 23 3/16"ØUA6119 BG
	\$690 \$790	Replacement Mirror with 1" Bevel 17 3/16"ØUA6118-B BG 23 3/16"ØUA6119-B BG